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Data Sheet

Reference No.:

Brand:

Model:

YoM, approx.:
Reconditioned:
Controls:

Press Design
drive system: hydraulic

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

56452

FEINTOOL
HFA 4000
1991 used

PNEUTRONIC

frame design: H-frame, monoblock

quick die change system: no

feedstock transport direction: left

to right

Slide

total force (nominal):
stroke:

stroke rate (max.):

slide (hydr. Press)

approximation velocity max.:

working velocity min.:
working velocity max.:
return velocity max.:

Counter Ram
nominal force:
stroke:

V-Ring
nominal force:
stroke:

Tool Dimensions

lower table (left-right):
lower table (front-back):
upper table (left-right):
upper table (front-back):
shut height max.:

Strip-Feeder

feeder type: roll feeder
sheet width max.:
sheet thickness max.:
feeding step min.:
feeding step max.:
sheet length min:

Electrical specifications

total power consumption:

400 to
230 mm
35 /min

120 mm/s
5 mm/s
50 mm/s
135 mm/s

100 to
40 mm

200 to
40 mm

1050 mm
800 mm
800 mm
800 mm
410 mm

350 mm
16 mm

1 mm
999.9 mm
2700 mm

82 kW

Dimensions / weights
total weight approx.:

25500 kg

Attachments -Fineblanking Press-
autom. tool clamping device: yes
decoiler: yes
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